Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend B mannlich

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Elliott, Jakob

Pins:
2 Balzer, Robin

Pins:
3 Wagner, Jonas

Pins:

4 Weinberger, Paul-Kevin

Pins:
5 Kern, Lukas

Pins:
6 Pathe, Jacob

Pins:

7 Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:
8 Zwirnmann, Max

Pins:
9 Konig, Enrico

Pins:
10 Heilek, Alexander

Pins:
11 Dittmann, Darren

Pins:
12 Brunner, Fabian

Pins:
13 Ritter, Kevin

Pins:
14 Heilek, Tobias

Pins:
15 Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:
16 RoOmhild, Felix

Pins:
17 Haubold, Lucas

Pins:
18 Beck, Felix

Pins:
19 Strecker, Robert

Pins:
20 Kranhold, Florian

Pins:
21 Stahlberg, Tim

Pins:
22 Zacher, Paul

Pins:
23 Nawrotzki, Paul

Pins:

Verein

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

964 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,67

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

946 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 157,67

Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

908 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,33

SV 1970 Meiningen

906 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,00

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

905 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 150,83

HSV Weimar e.V.

890 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,33

HSV Weimar e.V.

874 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 145,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

872 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 145,33

SV 1970 Meiningen

864 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,00

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

821 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 136,83

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

804 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

799 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,17

Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

797 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 132,83

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

795 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 132,50

SV 1970 Meiningen

770 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 128,33

HSV Weimar e.V.

764 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 127,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

744 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 124,00

HSV Weimar e.V.

693 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 115,50

Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

689 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,83

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

684 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

673 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 112,17

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

604 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 100,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

595 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 99,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

210

185

211

177

179

167

161

180

170

168

158

157

156

165

137

179

137

143

125

140

147

116

112

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

158

145

211

112

120

156

161

150

167

135

115

117

134

118

123

132

137

78

105

118

112

94

100

111

166

156

146

179

162

155

122

170

168

124

126

156

112

130

179

110

127

113

101

95

107

82

210

158

122

177

154

136

146

167

93

130

158

133

153

139

126

95

132

143

118

140

114

98

92

27.02.2010

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Schnitt

160,67
146 191

157,67
145 185

151,33
138 154

151,00
144 158

150,83
160 151

148,33
130 167

145,67
138 132

145,33
140 113

144,00
133 158

136,83
122 131

134,00
136 133

133,17
129 157

132,83
91 113

132,50
127 134

128,33
137 121

127,33
122 103

124,00
132 114

115,50
108 123

114,83
108 125

114,00
112 99

112,17
147 110

100,67
93 96

99,17
110 112

Spiele

148

147

127

169

141

139

142

180

143

135

138

137

150

165

133

133

119

114

120

114

95

116

99

6

Pins
964

946

908

906

905

890

874

872

864

821

804

799

797

795

770

764

744

693

689

684

673

604

595



