Platz	Name Verein				LV					Schnitt	Spie	le	Pins
1	Elliott, Jakob		Postsportvere	in Erfurt e.V.		THÜ				160,67	(F. )	6	964
		Pins: 964	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 160,67	HI: 210	Spiele:	158	111	210	146 191	148		100
2	Balzer, Robin		Postsportvere	in Erfurt e.V.		THÜ				157,67		6	946
	•	Pins: 946	•	Schnitt: 157,67	HI: 185	Spiele:	145	166		145 185	147		3
3	Wagner, Jonas		Schwarz-Gelb	Mühlhausen		THÜ				151,33		6	908
·	Wagner, Conac	Pins: 908			HI: 211		211			138 154		WGEK	500
1	Weinberger, Paul-Kevi	<b>n</b>	SV 1970 Meini	ngon		THÜ				151,00		6	906
4	weinberger, Paul-Revi	Pins: 906		3	HI: 177	_	112	146	177	144 158		0	900
_			·	·		•						•	
5	Kern, Lukas	Pins: 905		Veimar '91 e.V. Schnitt: 150,83	HI: 179	THÜ Spiele:	120	170	15/	<b>150,83</b> 160 151		6	905
		1 1113. 303	•	·	111. 179	•	120	173	154				
6	Päthe, Jacob	D: 000	HSV Weimar e		407	THÜ	450	400	400	148,33		6	890
		Pins: 890	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 148,33	HI: 167	·	156	162	136	130 167	139		
7	Thieme, Vincent Ramo		HSV Weimar e			THÜ				145,67		6	874
		Pins: 874	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,67	HI: 161	Spiele:	161	155	146	138 132	142		
8	Zwirnmann, Max		AFV "Jenaer F	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ				145,33		6	872
		Pins: 872	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,33	HI: 180	Spiele:	150	122	167	140 113	180		
9	König, Enrico		SV 1970 Meini	ngen		THÜ				144,00		6	864
		Pins: 864	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 144,00	HI: 170	Spiele:	167	170	93	133 158	143		
10	Heilek, Alexander		SSV Vimaria V	Veimar '91 e.V.		THÜ				136,83		6	821
		Pins: 821	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 136,83	HI: 168	Spiele:	135	168	130	122 131	135		
11	Dittmann, Darren		SSV Vimaria V	Veimar '91 e.V.		THÜ				134,00		6	804
	,	Pins: 804		Schnitt: 134,00	HI: 158	Spiele:	115	124	158	136 133	138		
12	Brunner, Fabian		1IBC ".IFMB	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ				133,17		6	799
	Diamoi, i abian	Pins: 799		•	HI: 157	_	117	126	133	129 157		•	.00
12	Ritter, Kevin		Schwarz-Gelb	Mühlhauson		THÜ				132,83		6	797
13	nitter, Keviii	Pins: 797			HI: 156		134	156	153	91 113		0	191
4.4	11.0.0 T.B.		•			•						•	705
14	Heilek, Tobias	Pins: 795		Veimar '91 e.V. Schnitt: 132,50	HI: 165	THÜ Spiele:	118	112	139	<b>132,50</b> 127 134		6	795
		1 1110. 700			111. 100				100				
15	Unterdörfer, Bastian	Dino: 770	SV 1970 Meini	•	HI: 137	THÜ	100	120	106	128,33		6	770
		Pins: 770	·		111. 137	•	123	130	120	137 121	133		
16	Römhild, Felix	D: 704	HSV Weimar e		470	THÜ	400	470	0.5	127,33		6	764
		Pins: 764	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 127,33	HI: 179	Spiele:	132	1/9	95	122 103	133		
17	Haubold, Lucas			O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ				124,00		6	744
		Pins: 744	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 124,00	HI: 137	Spiele:	137	110	132	132 114	119		
18	Beck, Felix		HSV Weimar e	e.V.		THÜ				115,50		6	693
		Pins: 693	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 115,50	HI: 143	Spiele:	78	127	143	108 123	114		
19	Strecker, Robert		Schwarz-Gelb	Mühlhausen		THÜ				114,83		6	689
		Pins: 689	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 114,83	HI: 125	Spiele:	105	113	118	108 125	120		
20	Kranhold, Florian		Weimarer Bow	lingfüchse 04 e.V.		THÜ				114,00		6	684
		Pins: 684	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 114,00	HI: 140	Spiele:	118	101	140	112 99	114		
21	Stahlberg, Tim		AFV "Jenaer F	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ				112,17		6	673
		Pins: 673	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 112,17	HI: 147	Spiele:	112	95	114	147 110	95		
22	Zacher, Paul		Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.			THÜ				100,67		6	604
	•	Pins: 604	-		HI: 116	Spiele:	94	107	98	93 96			
23	Nawrotzki, Paul		AFV "Jenaer F	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ				99,17		6	595
_0		Pins: 595		Schnitt: 99,17	HI: 112	Spiele:	100	82	92	110 112		-	500
			•	,		•							